— 314 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
28-29.08.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T o {7 6 1:59.264 14:12:11.370 12 1:59.713 14:24:14.424
1 2:03.133 14:01:54.690 7 1:59.692 14:14:11.062 13 2:00.393 14:26:14.817
2 1:56.277 14:03:50.967 8 1:58.344 14:16:09.406
3 1:56.577 14:05:47.544 9 1:58.594 14:18:08.000  Po. 6-# 41 KARAS B. - BMW E36 t1ia
4 1:55.157 14:07:42.701 10 1:57.819 14:20:05.819 1 2:13.257 14:02:06.015
5 154261 14:09:36.962 1 1:58.138 14:22:03.957 2 2:05.469 14:04:11.484
6 1:57.215 14:11:34.177 12 1:58.504 14:24:02.461 3 2:03.927 14:06:15.411
7 1:54.008 14:13:28.275 13 1:59.550 14:26:02.011 4 2:00.979 14:08:16.390
8 1:53.390 14:15:21.665 > 1:59.000 14:10:15.390
9 157192 141718857  PO-4-#66 JURECKI . - Toyota Celica GTTR( , ; 27103 6 1:58.744 14:12:14.134
10 1.54.032 12:19:12 889 1 2:08.103 14:02:02.337 7 2:02.351 14:14:16.485
1 154257 1421:07 146 2 2:02.199 14:04:04.536 8 2:06.688 14:16:23.173
1 1.53.79 12:23:00.938 3 2:02.697 14:06:07.233 9 2:09.271 14:18:32.444
13 154,828 12:24:55 766 4 2:01.103 14:08:08.336 10 2:08.804 14:20:41.248
5 2:01.117 14:10:09.453 11 2:08.504 14:22:49.752
Po. 2 - # 44 OLEJNICZAK A. - Ford Fiesta . 13'?;? 6 2:00.911 14:12:10.364 12 2:09.463 14:24:59.215
1 2:01.219 14:01:52.779 7 2:00.354 14:14:10.718
5 157758 10:03:50.537 8 2:01.056 14:16:11.774  Po.7-#63 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GTTH |1 (o5
3 1.56.651 12:05:47 188 9 2:00.631 14:18:12.405 1 2:08.815 14:02:02.089
4 1:54.688 14:07:41.876 10 2:00.344 14:20:12.749 2 2:02.642 14:04:04.731
5 1:54.665 14:09:36.541 11 2:00.107 14:22:12.856 3 2:02.669 14:06:07.400
6 157 318 14:11:33.859 12 2:00.308 14:24:13.164 4 2:01.647 14:08:09.047
7 1:56.478 14:13:30.337 13 1:59.765 14:26:12.929 5 2:00.704 14:10:09.751
g 1.59.625 14:1529.962 6 2:10.814 14:12:20.565
5 2:06.400 141736362 PO 5 - # 61 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica G , 1 76 0oy 7 2:01.395 14:14:21.960
10 5.08.047 14:19:44.409 1 2:08.046 14:02:02.681 8 2:00.785 14:16:22.745
1 212258 12:21:56.667 2 2:02.865 14:04:05.546 9 2:00.172 14:18:22.917
" 2:04.904 14:24:01.571 3 2:02.644 14:06:08.190 10 1:59.562 14:20:22.479
13 500,128 12:26:01.699 4 2:01.737 14:08:09.927 11 2:10.915 14:22:33.394
5 2:00.383 14:10:10.310 12 2:45.716 14:25:19.110
Po. 3 - # 65 CZWARTOSZ B. - Toyota Celica G , 1 0p 345 6 2:03.348 14:12:13.658
1 2:05.366 14:01:58.045 7 2:00.489 14:14:14.147
2 2:04.097 14:04:02.142 8 2:00.382 14:16:14.529
3 2:12.893 14:06:15.035 9 1:59.971 14:18:14.500
4 1:58.622 14:08:13.657 10 1:59.669 14:20:14.169
5 1:58.449 14:10:12.106 11 2:00.542 14:22:14.711

Fastest lap: 1:52.117
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Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

LAT

WSMP 2 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 i
1 2:00.419 14:01:50.558
2 1:55.146 14:03:45.704
3 1:55.132 14:05:40.836
4 1:52.117 14:07:32.953
5 1:57.303 14:09:30.256
6 2:29.227 14:11:59.483
7 5:41.048 14:17:40.531
8 2:29.838 14:20:10.369
9 2:33.890 14:22:44.259
10 2:36.724 14:25:20.983
Po. 9 - # 67 ZUU . - Toyota Celica GT TRC 3o
1 2:31.027 14:02:27.339
2 2:23.391 14:04:50.730
3 2:24.590 14:07:15.320
4 2:21.143 14:09:36.463
5 2:22.378 14:11:58.841
6 2:23.078 14:14:21.919
7 2:51.112 14:17:13.031
8 4:53.479 14:22:06.510
9 2:31.233 14:24:37.743
10 2:24.294 14:27:02.037
Po. 10 - # 62 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celii . 1D1iffL;i';SSt
1 2:28.219 14:02:22.034
2 4:21.757 14:06:43.791
Fastest lap: 1:52.117
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